	Alpha
	Kathy D. Van Horn
	kvanhorn@k12.wv.us
	(304) 633-4491

	Alpha Beta
	Cynthia A. Raffety
	ckraffety@yahoo.com
	(304) 473-1919

	Alpha Delta
	Jana S. Adkins
	janaadkins47.ja@gmail.com
	(304) 273-2495

	Alpha Epsilon
	Patricia E. Dixon
	pedixon@atlanticbb.net
	(304) 329-2030

	Alpha Gamma
	Nancy Bostic
	nwbostic@frontier.com
	(304) 772-5457

	Alpha Iota
	Peggy J. Sias
	psias0122@gmail.com
	(304) 769-8185

	 Alpha Kappa
	Marianna T. Leone
	mleone@k12.wv.us
	(304) 822-4066

	Alpha Mu
	Jennifer P. Yates
	jyates@k12.wv.us
	(304) 232-0250

	Alpha Nu
	Patricia Stowers
	stowers_p@yahoo.com
	(304) 583-6304

	 Alpha Theta
	Marsha L. Stevens
	mstevens@k12.wv.us
	(304) 732-6809

	Alpha Zeta
	Mary Bland Strickland
	mstrick@shentel.net
	(304) 462-7750

	 Beta
	Brenda W. Thacker
	bthacker2008@hotmail.com
	(304) 727-1477

	Delta
	Jennifer L. Price
	jprice@k12.wv.us
	(304) 643-2286

	Epsilon
	Linda Kay Arbogast
	larbogast53@gmail.com
	(304) 527-0161

	 Eta
	Janet S. Lohr
	janilohr@comcast.net
	(540) 535-5977

	Gamma
	Beckie Parrish
	parrishable@aol.com
	(304) 449-1228

	Mu
	Carol Ann Williams
	tandcwilliams@suddenlink.net
	(304) 927-1325

	Nu
	Linda C. Taylor
	lctaylor70@yahoo.com
	(304) 872-4473

	Omega
	Barbara Ann Blankenship
	bab25840@gmail.com
	(304) 574-3316

	 Phi
	Kathleen A. Kirk
	kathleenk2000@yahoo.com
	 (304) 921-0154


  Pi		  Nancy Woody		slickii@hotmail.com                      (304)369-6412
	Theta
	           Kara K. Wiley                  
		       kkwiley@k12.wv.us
	
	
	

	
	



	
	
	              (304) 688-0248  

	Upsilon
	          Amanda M. McKinney
	        at02882@yahoo.com
	
	
	              (304) 670-8668

	Xi                  
	          Clatytina Shepherd                
	        claytinawv@gmail.com
	
	
	               (304) 673-5691

	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	         
	
	
	
	


	
	        
	
	
	
	





